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Grid Day  [ Éjszaka A_B_C 22:00-6:00, Rel. height  1.50m ]
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Terv:
FALCO Zrt_Zanati 
úti 
telephely_Zajtérkép_
2D felülnézet

Iktatószám:
FS_EHS_Z08

Papírméret:
A3

Verziószám:
V01

Dátum:
2025.12.17.

Készítette:
Tóthné Papp Judit_Környezetvédelmi
specialista
Jóváhagyta:
Péter Imre_EHS_Vezető

Program:
IMMI 2024 Standard_Die Software für die
Lärmprognose

Day
Level
dB(A)

>..-35
>35-40
>40-45
>45-50
>50-55
>55-60
>60-65
>65-70
>70-75
>75-80
>80-..

IMMI 2024/2


